                                                                                                                                  CAS94257C
Low-Voltage 4-Bit 1-of-2 FET Multiplexer/Demultiplexer
Jun. 2022 Rev. 0.2                                                                                                                          SENSYLINK Microelectronics Co., LTD
1
SENSYLINK Microelectronics
(CAS94257C)
Low-Voltage 4-Bit 1-of-2 FET
Multiplexer/Demultiplexer

Jun. 2022 Rev. 0.2                                                                                                                          SENSYLINK Microelectronics Co., LTD
6
8. Ordering Information
CAS94257C  X    X
Package Type Packing
M : SOP-16
MT : TSSOP-16
QN : QFN4x3.5-16
R : Tape & Reel
Order PN Green(1) Package Marking ID(2) Packing MPQ
Operation
Temperature
CAS94257CMR Halogen free SOP-16
94257C
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 4,000 -40oC~+125oC
CAS94257CMTR Halogen free TSSOP-16
94257C
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 4,000 -40oC~+125oC
CAS94257CQNR Halogen free QFN4x3.5-16
94257C
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 5,000 -40oC~+125oC
Notes: